CATEGORIA JUNIOR

Cassano Gaia

Murgolo  Martina

Panzarini  Maria Pia

Carbone  Dominga
Cucumazzo Maeva

Palermo  Luigi

Forte Angelica

Lorusso Annateresa
Conticchio Angela

Ye Alessio

Valenzano Elena

Amodio Rebecca Amalia
Lorusso Lucia

Manfredi Lucrezia

Florio Rossella

Forte Denise

Loglisci Martina

Bia Sophia

Di Noia Maria Cinzia
Monacis Maria Giovanna
Ricci Martina

Vitale Mariapia

Colonna Sofia

Derosa Grazia

Dipalma  Fausta

Nolasco Annachiara
CATEGORIA SENIOR

Carbone Anna
Palermo Annamaria
Ambrosecchia Martina
Antico Francesca
Dimarzio Mattia
Loglisci Maria Teresa
Ferrarese Giuseppe
Olivieri Giorgia
Santeramo Nicola
Cataldi Francesco
DePalo GiovanniPaolo
Malcangi Ivana
Carbone Marianna
Dipalma Angela Gea
Messina Anna Zaira
Testini Rosalba
Bruno Angelica
Dibattista Marialaura

3B
3B
3C
3C
3C
3C
3D
3D
3D
3E
3E
3E
3F
3F
3F
3F
3M
3M

1B
1B
1B
1B
1B
1B
1C
1C
1D
1E
1E
IF
IF
IF
2A
2A
2A
2C
2C
2C
2C
2C
2F
2F
2F
2F



Lavecchia
Manfredi
Petrafesa
Bruno
Colafiglio
Laddaga
Loglisci
Matera
Paterno
Picciallo
Picerno
Loglisci
Simone
Laterza
Leone
Lupoli
Capone Pellic.
Cardano
Gargano
Lafiosca
Ruscigno
Tucci
Hysi
Lorusso
Simone
Capone
Petrosino
Picciallo
Saltarella
Ardito
Dibenedetto
Antico
Petrara
Servidio

Simona
Giacomo
Marida
Aurora
Francesca
Maria
Francesca
Rossana
Anna Rita
Salvatore
Michelangelo
Alessia
Rosa
Bruna
Maria
Angela
Flavia
Mariagrazia
Ginevra
Angelo
Marilu
Marica
Federica
Valeria
Giuseppe
Carola
Bianca
Claudio
Giorgia
Enrica
Rebecca
Marida
Mariateresa
Giulia

3M
3M
3M
4A
4A
4A
4B
4B
4B
4C
4C
4D
4D
4F
4F
4F
4M
4M
4M
4M
5B
5B
5C
5C
5C
SF
SF
SF
SF
51
51
M
M
M



